PN 1664 PQ

oooo
ooooo

oooo
ooooo

oo

oooo
ooo
oo
ooooo
oo

oo
IPOOOO
oooo
oo

oooo
ooooooooo

1PNPQ
1vi

30 +@

6
52x52
ooooo

16 A
380-415 V
P44

140,00 g

oooo

ooo RAL 9005

RoHs() [ E(CD):DDDDDDDDDDDDDD D4%000000
0 0 RoHs-EFUPC [0 50

REACH SVHSO 0 g ooooo

SCIPC [ Ca7de37f-add8-4b77-9861-279c94903ade
0o/00

oo EN 60309-1, -2
00000000000000000000

EAN13 000 8015747060080

ooooooo

ooooooo 285,00 mm

goooooo 170,00 mm

oooooo 190,00 mm

ooooooo 1,60 kg

goooooo 9,21 dm?

oooooooo oooooooo

oooooooo 100

ODO0ODOOQJEANOODO 8015747060097



PN 1664 PQ

0o

mmOOO00000000000o0obogooobooooooon
oobooo




